
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet 

Bibliografija radova 

nastavnika i saradnika 

Stomatološkog fakulteta 

Univerziteta u Beogradu 
2011. godina 



1 

 

Sadržaj 
 

Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama ................................. 2 

Monografske publikacije ......................................................................................................................... 8 

Doktorske disertacije ............................................................................................................................. 10 

Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta ........................................................................................... 12 

Indeks naslova časopisa ......................................................................................................................... 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama 
 

Red. br. Autori Naslov rada Časopis IF 2010 Rang 

1 
Jeremic B, Milicic B, Milisavljevic S. 

Clinical Prognostic Factors in Patients With 
Locally Advanced (Stage III) Nonsmall Cell 
Lung Cancer Treated With 
Hyperfractionated Radiation Therapy With 
and Without Concurrent Chemotherapy. 

Cancer. 2011;117(13):2995-3003. 
5.131 M21 

2 
Roksandic M, Mihailovic D, Mercier 
N, Dimitrijevic V, Morley MW, 
Rakocevic Z, Mihailovic B, Guibert 
P, Babb J. 

A human mandible (BH-1) from the 
Pleistocene deposits of Mala Balanica cave 
(Sicevo Gorge, Nis, Serbia). 

Journal of Human Evolution. 

2011;61(2):186-96. 3.843 M21 

3 Volarevic V, Ljujic B, Stojkovic P, 
Lukic A, Arsenijevic N, Stojkovic M. 

Human stem cell research and regenerative 
medicine-present and future. 

British Medical Bulletin. 
2011;99(1):155-68. 

3.211 M21 

4 Manojlovic D, Radisic M, Vasiljevic 
T, Zivkovic S, Lausevic M, Miletic V. 

Monomer elution from nanohybrid and 
ormocer-based composites cured with 
different light sources. 

Dental Materials. 2011;27(4):371-8. 
2.920 M21 

5 

Brinkmann O, Kastratovic DA, 
Dimitrijevic MV, Konstantinovic VS, 
Jelovac DB, Antic J, Nesic VS, 
Markovic SZ, Martinovic ZR, Akin D, 
Spielmann N, Zhou H, Wong DT. 

Oral squamous cell carcinoma detection by 
salivary biomarkers in a Serbian population. 

Oral Oncology. 2011;47(1):51-5. 2.871 M21 

6 
Shin KH, Kim RH, Yu B, Kang MK, 
Elashoff D, Christensen R, Pucar A, 
Park NH. 

Expression and mutation analysis of 
heterogeneous nuclear ribonucleoprotein G 
in human oral cancer. 

Oral Oncology. 2011;47(11):1011-
6. 

2.871 M21 

7 Jung RE, Kokovic V, Jurisic M, 
Yaman D, Subramani K, Weber FE. 

 Guided bone regeneration with a synthetic 
biodegradable membrane: a comparative 
study in dogs. 

Clinical Oral Implants Research. 

2011;22(8):802-7. 2.812 M21 

8 
Weinlander M, Lekovic V, Spadijer-
Gostovic S, Milicic B, Wegscheider 
WA, Piehslinger E. 

Soft tissue development around abutments 
with a circular macro-groove in healed sites 
of partially edentulous posterior maxillae 
and mandibles: a clinical pilot study. 

Clinical Oral Implants Research. 
2011;22(7):743-52. 

2.812 M21 



3 

 

9 Miletic V, Beljic-Ivanovic K, Ivanovic 
V. 

Clinical reproducibility of three electronic 
apex locators. 

International Endodontic Journal. 

2011;44(8):769-76. 2.383 M21 

10 Sopta J, Drazic R, Tulic G, Mijucic V, 
Tepavcevic Z. 

Cemento-ossifying fibroma of jaws-
correlation of clinical and pathological 
findings. 

Clinical Oral Investigations. 
2011;15(2):201-7. 

2.250 M21 

11 Roganovic J, Radenkovic M, Tanic 
N, Petrovic N, Stojic D. 

Impairment of acetylcholine-mediated 
endothelium-dependent relaxation in 
isolated parotid artery of the alloxan-
induced diabetic rabbit. 

European Journal of Oral Sciences. 

2011;119(5):352-60. 1.890 M21 

12 
Savic ZN, Soldatovic II, Brajovic MD, 
Pavlovic AM, Mladenovic DR, 
Skodric-Trifunovic VD. 

Comparison between Carotid Artery Wall 
Thickness Measured by Multidetector Row 
Computed Tomography Angiography and 
Intimae-Media Thickness Measured by 
Sonography. 

Thescientificworldjournal. 

2011;11:1582-90. 1.524 M21 

13 
Pejcic A, Kesic LJ, Milasin J. 

C-reactive protein as a systemic marker of 
inflammation in periodontitis. 

European Journal of Clinical 
Microbiology & Infectious Diseases. 
2011;30(3):407-14. 

2.631 M22 

14 Shin KH, Pucar A, Kim RH, Bae SD, 
Chen W, Kang MK, Park NH. 

Identification of senescence-inducing 
microRNAs in normal human keratinocytes. 

International Journal of Oncology. 
2011;39(5):1205-11. 

2.571 M22 

15 Markovic A, Colic S, Drazic R, Gacic 
B, Todorovic A, Stajcic Z. 

Resonance Frequency Analysis as a Reliable 
Criterion for Early Loading of 
Sandblasted/Acid-Etched Active Surface 
Implants Placed by the Osteotome Sinus 
Floor Elevation Technique. 

International Journal of Oral & 
Maxillofacial Implants. 
2011;26(4):718-24. 

1.681 M22 

16 Markovic D, Petrovic B, Peric T, 
Miletic I, Andjelkovic S. 

The Impact of Fissure Depth and Enamel 
Conditioning Protocols on Glass-ionomer 
and Resin-based Fissure Sealant 
Penetration. 

Journal of Adhesive Dentistry. 
2011;13(2):171-8. 

1.589 M22 

17 
Blesic S, Stratimirovic D, Milosevic 
S, Maric J, Kostic V, Ljubisavljevic 
M. 

Scaling analysis of the effects of load on 
hand tremor movements in essential 
tremor. 

Physica a-Statistical Mechanics and 
Its Applications. 
2011;390(10):1741-6. 

1.522 M22 

18 Jankovic S, Aleksic Z, Dimitrijevic B, 
Lekovic V, Milinkovic I, Kenney B. 

Correlation between different genotypes of 
human cytomegalovirus and Epstein-Barr 
virus and peri-implant tissue status. 

Australian Dental Journal. 2011; 56: 
382–388. 

1.496 M22 



4 

 

19 
Petrovic B, Markovic D, Peric T. 

Evaluating the population with intellectual 
disability unable to comply with routine 
dental treatment using the International 
Classification of Functioning, Disability and 
Health. 

Disability and Rehabilitation. 
2011;33(19-20):1746-54. 

1.489 M22 

20 Markovic A, Calasan D, Colic S, 
Stojcev-Stajcic L, Janjic B, Misic T. 

Implant stability in posterior maxilla: bone-
condensing versus bone-drilling: a clinical 
study. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2011;112(5):557-
63. 

1.417 M22 

21 Misic T, Markovic A, Todorovic A, 
Colic S, Scepanovic M, Milicic B. 

An in vitro study of temperature changes in 
type 4 bone during implant placement: 
bone condensing versus bone drilling. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2011;112(1):28-33. 

1.417 M22 

22 Jankovic S, Aleksic Z, Dimitrijevic B, 
Lekovic V, Camargo P, Kenney B. 

Prevalence of human cytomegalovirus and 
Epstein-Barr virus in subgingival plaque at 
peri-implantitis, mucositis and healthy sites. 
A pilot study. 

International Journal of Oral and 

Maxillofacial Surgery. 

2011;40(3):271-6. 
1.302 M22 

23 
Lukic S, Nikolic A, Alempijevic T, 
Popovic D, Milutinovic AS, Ugljesic 
M, Knezevic S, Milicic B, Dinic D, 
Radojkovic D. 

Angiotensin-Converting Enzyme Gene 
Insertion/Deletion Polymorphism in 
Patients with Chronic Pancreatitis and 
Pancreatic Cancer. 

Digestive Surgery. 2011;28(4):258-

62. 1.266 M22 

24 Petrovic-Lazic M, Babac S, Vukovic 
M, Kosanovic R, Ivankovic Z. 

Acoustic Voice Analysis of Patients With 
Vocal Fold Polyp. 

Journal of Voice. 2011;25(1):94-7. 1.108 M22 

25 

Loncar G, Bozic B, Lepic T, Dimkovic 
S, Prodanovic N, Radojicic Z, 
Cvorovic V, Markovic N, Brajovic 
MD, Despotovic N, Putnikovic B, 
Popovic-Brkic V. 

Relationship of reduced cerebral blood flow 
and heart failure severity in elderly males. 

Aging Male. 2011;14(1):59-65. 1.674 M23 

26 
Topic A, Ljujic M, Nikolic A, 
Petrovic-Stanojevic N, Dopudja-
Pantic V, Mitic-Milikic M, 
Radojkovic D. 

Alpha-1-antitrypsin Phenotypes and 
Neutrophil Elastase Gene Promoter 
Polymorphisms in Lung Cancer. 

Pathology & Oncology Research. 
2011;17(1):75-80. 

1.483 M23 

27 Obradovic-Djuricic K, Medic V, 
Radisic M, Lausevic M. 

Correlation between the degree of 
Conversion and the elution of leachable 
components from dental resin-based 
cements. 

Journal of the Serbian Chemical 
Society. 2011;76(9):1307-23. 

0.725 M23 



5 

 

28 
Miletic V, Manojlovic D, Milosevic 
M, Mitrovic N, Stankovic TS, 
Maneski T. 

Analysis of local shrinkage patterns of self-
adhering and flowable composites using 3D 
digital image correlation. 

Quintessence International. 

2011;42(9):797-804. 0.643 M23 

29 
Bukvic B, Sipetic S, Kalezic N, Diklic 
A, Paunovic I, Kovacevic B, Knezevic 
A, Zivaljevic V. 

Changing trends in mortality of thyroid 
cancer in Belgrade population 

Journal of Buon. 2011;16(2):337-
40. 

0.482 M23 

30 
Stankov K, Bogdanovic G, Kojic V, 
Stankov S, Jojic N, Popovic L, 
Popovic S. 

Expression analysis of genes involved in 
epigenetic regulation and apoptosis in 
human malignant haematopoietic cell lines 
treated with 5-azacytidine. 

Journal of Buon. 2011;16(1):116-
22. 

0.482 M23 

31 
Topic A, Ljujic M, Petrovic-
Stanojevic N, Dopudja-Pantic V, 
Radojkovic D. 

Phenotypes and  serum level of alpha-1-
antitrypsin in lung cancer. 

Journal of Buon. 2011;16:672-76. 0.482 M23 

32 
Jekic B, Bunjevacki V, Dobricic V, 
Novakovic I, Milasin J, Popovic B, 
Damnjanovic T, Maksimovic N, 
Perovic  V, Lukovic L. 

NPM1 gene mutations in children with 
myelodysplastic syndromes. 

Archives of Biological Sciences. 
2011;63(3):649-53. 

0.356 M23 

33 Puzovic D, Dunjic D, Popovic B, 
Stojkovic O, Novakovic I, Milasin J. 

STR LOCI D19S216, D20S502 and D20S842 
analysis in the serbian population using 
dentin DNA. 

Archives of Biological Sciences. 
2011;63(1):55-8. 

0.356 M23 

34 Kovacevic B, Ignjatovic M, Cuk V, 
Zivaljevic V, Paunovi I. 

Early Prediction of Symptomatic 
Hypocalcemia after Total Thyroidectomy. 

Acta Chirurgica Belgica. 
2011;111(5):303-7. 

0.352 M23 

35 
Raic KT, Rudolf R, Ternik P, Zunic Z, 
Lazic V, Stamenkovic D, Tanaskovic 
T, Anzel I. 

CFD analysis of exothermic reactions in Al-
Au nano multi-layered foils. 

Materiali in Tehnologije. 
2011;45(4):335-8. 

0.312 M23 

36 
Tihacek-Sojic L, Lemic A, 
Stamenkovic D, Lazic V, Rudolf R, 
Todorovic A. 

Stress-strain analysis of an abutment tooth 
with rest seat prepared in a composite 
restoration. 

Materiali in Tehnologije. 
2011;45(6):561-6. 

0.312 M23 

37 
Djordjevic J, Scepan I, Glisic B. 

Evaluation of agreement and correlation of 
three occlusal indices in an assessment of 
orthodontic treatment need. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2011;68(2):125-9. 

0.199 M23 

38 
Djurickovic M, Ivanovic M. 

The state of oral health in children at the 
age of 12 in Montenegro. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2011;68(7):550-5. 

0.199 M23 



6 

 

39 
Igic M, Mihailovic D, Kesic L, 
Apostolovic M, Kostadinovic L, 
Trickovic-Janjic O, Milasin J. 
 

Efficacy of hyaluronic acid in the treatment 

of chronic gingivitis in children 
Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 2011; 
68(12):1021-5. 

0.199 M23 

40 
Kokovic V, Todorovic L. 

Preimplantation filling of tooth socket with 
beta-tricalcium phosphate/polylactic-
polyglycolic acid (beta-TCP/PLGA) root 
analogue: clinical and histological analysis in 
a patient. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 

2011;68(4):366-71. 0.199 M23 

41 
Matic S, Ivanovic M, Nikolic P. 

Evaluation of a prevention programme 
efficiency for patients with fixed 
orthodontic appliances. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2011;68(3):214-9. 

0.199 M23 

42 
Nikolic L. 

Serbian painters in the Army Medical Corps 
1914-1918. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2011;68(7):621-5. 

0.199 M23 

43 
Nikolic L, Jovanovic V. 

Simultaneous phacoemulsification, lens 
implantation and endothelial keratoplasty 
(triple procedure). 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2011;68(9):800-3. 

0.199 M23 

44 
Petkovic-Curcin A, Matic S, 
Vojvodic D, Stamatovic N, 
Todorovic T. 

Cytokines in pathogenesis of peri-
implantitis. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2011;68(5):435-40. 

0.199 M23 

45 Petrovic-Lazic M, Babac S, Tatovic 
M, Ivankovic Z. 

Voice analysis before and after vocal 
tiredness. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2011;68(3):209-13. 

0.199 M23 

46 
Tanasic I, Sojic LT, Lemic AM. 

Optical metrology analysis of the lower jaw 
deformations. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 

2011;68(4):336-40. 0.199 M23 

47 Drazic R, Jurisic M, Markovic A, 
Colic S, Gacic B, Stojcev-Stajcic L. 

C-Reactive Protein as an Inflammatory 
Marker in Monitoring Therapy Effectiveness 
of Acute Odontogenic Infections. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2011;139(7-8):446-51. 

0.194 M23 

48 Grga D, Dzeletovic B, Miletic V, 
Damjanov M. 

Water Uptake and Solubility of Acroseal 
Sealer in Comparison with Apexit and AH 
Plus Sealers in Hank's Solution. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2011;139(9-10):579-82. 

0.194 M23 

49 
Ilic DV, Zagradjanin D. Creative Work of Greene Vardiman Black. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2011;139(5-6):409-14. 

0.194 M23 



7 

 

50 Ivanovic M, Jovicic O, Mandic J, 
Bogetic D, Maddalone M. 

Oral Manifestations of Acute Leukaemia. 
Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2011;139(1-2):103-6. 

0.194 M23 

51 Ivanovic M, Jovicic O, Mandic J, 
Bogetic D, Maddalone M. 

Prevention of Oral Diseases in Children with 
Acute Leukaemia. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2011;139(3-4):242-7. 

0.194 M23 

52 
Nikolic L, Jovanovic V. 

Deep Anterior Lamellar Keratoplasty in 
Keratoconus. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 

Lekarstvo. 2011;139(1-2):88-91. 0.194 M23 

53 
Stefanovic N, Glisic B, Scepan I. 

Reliability of computerized cephalometric 
outcome predictions of mandibular set-back 
surgery. 

Srpski arhiv za celokupno lekarstvo. 

2011; 139(3-4):138-42. 0.194 M23 

54 Tatovic M, Babac S, Djeric D, Anicic 
R, Ivankovic Z. 

The Impact of Hearing Loss on the Quality of 
Life in Adults. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 

Lekarstvo. 2011;139(5-6):286-90. 0.194 M23 

55 
Tusek I, Carevic M, Tusek J. 

Influence of Social Environment on Caries 
Prevalence in Early Childhood. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2011;139(1-2):18-24. 

0.194 M23 

56 
Vujaskovic M, Karadzic B, Bacetic D. 

Histopathology of subcutaneous tissue 
reaction to endodontic root canal sealers. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 

2011;61(2-3):327-36. 0.169 M23 

57 Zivkovic R, Todorovic A, Tihacek-
Sojic L, Milic-Lemic A. 

Identifying enamel diffusion properties in 
feline teeth affected with resorptive lesions. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 

2011;61(5-6):653-62. 0.169 M23 

58 
Milosevic M, Miletic V, Mitrovic N, 
Manojlovic D, Stankovic TS, 
Maneski T. 

Measurement of Local Deformation Fields 
in Dental Composites Using 3D Optical 
System. 

Chemicke Listy. 2011;105:S751-S3. 
0.620 M33 

59 Stamenkovic D, Colic M, Cairovic A, 
Anzel I, Zorko L, Rudolf R. 

Study of the Influence of Repeated Casting 
on the Biocompatibility of a Dental Gold 
Alloy. 

Livarski vestnik. 2011; 58 (4): 193-

211. Chemical Abstracts 

 

 

 

 



8 

 

 

Monografske publikacije 

 

B1 

MARKOVIĆ Aleksa, ČOLIĆ Snježana, STOJČEV-STAJČIĆ Ljiljana, DRAŽIĆ Radojica, GAČIĆ Bojan. 
Praktikum oralne hirurgije 
Beograd: Stomatološki fakultet, 2011, 192 str. 
ISBN 978-86-80953-32-8 

B2 

DIMITRIJEVIĆ Božidar, LEKOVIĆ Vojislav, ZELIĆ Obrad, JANKOVIĆ Ljiljana, URSU-MAGDU Ileana, ČAKIĆ Saša, ĐUKANOVIĆ Dragoslav, JANKOVIĆ Saša, 
ALEKSIĆ Zoran. 
Klinička parodontologija 
Beograd : Zavod za udžbenike, 2011, 585 str. 
ISBN 978-86-17-17270-9 

B3 

KONSTANTINOVIĆ Vitomir, PUZOVIĆ Dragana. 
Klinički i forenzički aspekt povreda maksilofacijalne regije 
Beograd : Zavod za udžbenike, 2011, 90 str. 
ISBN 978-86-17-17751-3 

B4 

Bergenholtz Gunnar, Hørsted-Bindslev Preben, Reit Claes [urednik srpskog izdanja Ivanović Vladimir; prevod sa engleskog: IVANOVIĆ Vladimir, 
TEODOROVIĆ Nevenka, KARADŽIĆ Branislav, ILIĆ Jugoslav, MILETIĆ Vesna, BELJIĆ-IVANOVIĆ Katarina, MILANOVIĆ Ivana]. 
Endodontologija. 2. izd. (Prevod dela: Textbook of Endodontology) 
Beograd : Orion art, 2011, 369 str. 
ISBN 978-86-83305-62-9 

B5 

ŽIVKOVIĆ Slavoljub, IVANOVIĆ Vladimir, LUKIĆ Aleksandra, KARADŽIĆ Branislav, GRGA Đurica, VUJAŠKOVIĆ Mirjana, TEODOROVIĆ Nevenka. 
Praktikum endodontske terapije 
Beograd : Data Status, 2011, 247 str. 
ISBN 978-86-7478-154-8 

B6 

NEDELJKOVIĆ Nenad. 
Prednosti Herbst aparata u terapiji malokluzija II klase kod postadolescenata 
Beograd : Zadužbina Andrejević, 2011, 82 str. 
(Biblioteka Posebna izdanja, ISSN 1450-801X / [Zadužbina Andrejević] ; 279) 
ISBN 978-86-7244-957-0 



9 

 

B7 

NEDELJKOVIĆ Nenad. 
Sagittal Skeletal and Occlusal Changes of Class II, Division 1 Postadolescent Cases in the Herbst and Activator Therapy 
U: Naretto S, editor. Principles in Contemporary Orthodontics. 
Rijeka: InTech; 2011, str. 79-112 
ISBN  978-953-307-687-4 
Available from: http://www.intechopen.com/articles/show/title/sagittal-skeletal-and-occlusal-changes-of-class-ii-division-1-postadolescent-cases-in-
the-herbst-and 

B8 

TARBAR Dino, VOJVODIĆ Danilo, PROTIĆ Marijana, BOJIĆ Daniela, KNEŽEVIĆ-UŠAJ Slavica, JOJIĆ Njegica, ĆUK Vladimir, TARABAR Dino (ur.) 
Inflamatorne bolesti creva 
Beograd : Bit inženjering, 2011, 385 str. 
978-86-7557-017-2 

B9 

JANKOVIĆ Ljiljana. 
Oralna medicina  
Beograd : Zavod za udžbenike, 2011, 318 str. 
978-86-17-17686-8 

B10 

MIJAJLOVIĆ Milija, ZIDVERC-TRAJKOVIĆ Jasna, STANIMIROVIĆ Dragan, JANKOVIĆ Ljiljana, OBRENOVIĆ Radmila, ŠTERNIĆ Nadežda. 
Burning mouth syndrome: Clinical presentation and affective changes  
U: ŽVAN Bojana, ZALETEL Marjan, editors. Glavobol in nevropatska bolečina : učbenik za zdravstvene delavce. 
Ljubljana : Društvo za preprečevanje možganskih in žilnih bolezni, 2011, 167 str. 
ISBN  978-961-93219-0-4 

B11 

ANDRIĆ Miroslav. 
Endoscopic surgery of maxillary sinuses in oral surgery and implantology  
U: Cornel I, editor. Advances in endoscopic surgery. 
Rijeka: InTech; 2011, str. 39-56 
ISBN  978-953-307-717-8 
Available from: http://www.intechopen.com/articles/show/title/endoscopic-surgery-of-maxillary-sinuses-in-oral-surgery-and-implantology 

 

 

 



10 

 

 

Doktorske disertacije 

 

D1 DIVNIĆ-Resnik Tihana. Očuvanje alveolarnog grebena nakon ekstrakcije zuba primenom koštanog morfogenetskog proteina [doktorska disertacija]. 
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D2 PERIĆ Tamara. Antikarijesni potencijal kalcijum-fosfata kod pacijenata sa hipofunkcijom pljuvačnih žlezda [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet 
u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D3 MANDINIĆ Zoran. Uticaj fluorida na parametre oksidativnog stresa kod eksperimentalnih životinja [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet u 
Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D4 ŠPADIJER Gostović Aleksandra. Gingivomorfometrijska analiza u implantološkoj terapiji fiksnim zubnim nadoknadama [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: 
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D5 ANDRIĆ Miroslav. Proapoptotski i antiapoptotski mehanizmi u patogenezi keratocističnih odontogenih tumora [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: 
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D6 STAMENKOVIĆ Zorana. Klinički efekti primene Fränkel-ovih regulatora funkcije u terapiji distalnog i mezijalnog zagrižaja [doktorska disertacija]. 
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D7 ĐORĐEVIĆ Jelena. Trodimenzionalno ispitivanje oblika i simetrije lica adolescenata primenom laserske tehnologije [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: 
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D8 PAJEVIĆ Tina. Zastupljenost malokluzija kod praistorijskog, srednjovekovnog i savremenog čoveka [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet u 
Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 



11 

 

D9 VULIĆEVIĆ Tijana. Vrsta i mikroskopska struktura veze između ortodontskih bravica i zuba pri upotrebi različitih lepkova [doktorska disertacija]. 
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D10 MILINKOVIĆ Iva. Klinička evaluacija primene autogene ćelijske kulture fibroblasta u terapiji gingivalnih recesija [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: 
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D11 TANASIĆ Ivan. Distribucija okluzalnih opterećenja u strukturama krezube donje vilice zbrinute različitim zubnim nadoknadama [doktorska disertacija]. 
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

D12 ŠĆEPANOVIĆ Miodrag. Uticaj mini implantata na uspešnost i kvalitet protetske terapije bezubih pacijenata [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet 
u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2011. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 

 

Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta 

 

A 

Aleksic Z  18, 22, B2 

Andric M  B11, D5 

B 

Beljic-Ivanovic K 9, B4 

Brajovic MD  12, 25 

C 

Cairovic A  59 

Cakic S   B2 

Calasan D  20 

Carevic M  55 

Colic S   15, 20, 21, 47, B1 

D 

Damjanov M  48 

Dimitrijevic B  18, 22, B2 

Divnic-Resnik T  D1 

Djordjevic J  37, D7 

Drazic R   10, 15, 47, B1 

Dzeletovic B  48 

G 

Gacic B   15, 47, B1 

Glisic B   37, 53 

Grga D   48, B5 

I 

Ilic D   49 

Ilic J   B4 

Ivankovic Z  45, 24, 54 

Ivanovic M  50, 51, 38, 41 

Ivanovic V  9, B5, B4 

J 

Janjic B   20 

Jankovic L  B2, B10, B9 

Jankovic S  18, 22, B2 

Jelovac D  5 

Jojic N   30, B8 

Jovanovic V  43, 52 

Jovicic O  50, 51 

Jurisic M  7, 47 

K 

Karadzic B  56, B5, B4 

Kokovic V  7, 40 

Konstantinovic V 5, B3  



13 

 

Kosanovic R  24 

Kovacevic B  34, 29 

L 

Lazic V   36, 35 

Lekovic V 8, 18, 22, B2 

Lukic A   3, B5 

M 

Mandic J  50, 51 

Mandinic Z  D3 

Manojlovic D  4, 28, 58 

Markovic A  15, 20, 21, 47, B1 

Markovic D 16, 19 

Martinovic ZR  5 

Matic S   41, 44 

Medic V  27 

Milanovic I  B4 

Milasin J 13, 32, 33, 39 

Miletic V 9, 28, 58, 48, 4, B4 

Milicic B 1, 8, 21, 23 

Milic-Lemic A  57, 36, 46 

Milinkovic I  18, D10 

Milutinovic AS  23 

Misic T   21, 20 

N 

Nedeljkovic N  B6, B7 

Nedeljkovic-Protic M B8 

Nikolic L  42, 43, 52 

Nikolic P  41 

O 

Obradovic-Djuricic K 27 

P 

Pajevic T  D8 

Peric T   19, 16, D2 

Petrovic-Stanojevic N 26, 31 

Popovic B  33, 32 

Pucar A   6, 14 

Puzovic D  33, B3 

R 

Rakocevic Z  2 

Roganovic J  11 

S 

Scepan I  37, 53 

Scepanovic M  21, D12 

Sessa T   D9 

Spadijer-Gostovic A 8, D4 

Stamenkovic D 35, 36, 59 



14 

 

Stamenkovic Z   D6 

Stanimirovic D  B10 

Stankovic-Savic T 28, 58 

Stefanovic N  53 

Stojcev-Stajcic L  20, 47, B1 

Stojic D   11 

Stratimirovic D  17 

T 

Tanasic I  46, D11 

Teodorovic N  B4, B5 

Tepavcevic Z  10 

Tihacek-Sojic L 46, 36, 57 

Todorovic A 57, 21, 15, 36 

Todorovic L  40 

Todorovic T  44 

U 

Ursu-Magdu I  B2 

V 

Vujaskovic M  56, B5 

Z 

Zagradjanin D  49 

Zelic O   B2 

Zivkovic R  57 

Zivkovic S 4, B5 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



15 

 

Indeks naslova časopisa 

 

A 

Acta Chirurgica Belgica    34 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd   56, 57 

Aging Male     25 

Archives of Biological Sciences   32, 33 

Australian Dental Journal   18 

B 

British Medical Bulletin    3 

C 

Cancer      1 

Chemicke Listy     58 

Clinical Oral Implants Research   7, 8 

Clinical Oral Investigations   10 

D 

Dental Materials    4 

Digestive Surgery    23 

Disability and Rehabilitation   19 

E 

European Journal of Clinical  
Microbiology & Infectious Diseases  13 

European Journal of Oral Sciences  11 

I 

International Endodontic Journal  9 

International Journal of Oncology  14 

International Journal of Oral &  
Maxillofacial Implants    15 

International Journal of Oral and  
Maxillofacial Surgery    22 

J 

Journal of Adhesive Dentistry   16 

Journal of Buon    29, 30, 31 

Journal of Human Evolution   2 

Journal of the Serbian Chemical Society  27 

Journal of Voice    24 

L 

Livarski vestnik     59 

M 

Materiali in Tehnologije   35, 36 

O 

Oral Oncology     5, 6 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral Pathology  
Oral Radiology and Endodontology  20, 21 

 



16 

 

P 

Pathology & Oncology Research  26 

Physica A-Statistical Mechanics  
and Its Applications    17 

Q 

Quintessence International   28 

 

S 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo  47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 
54, 55 

T 

Thescientificworldjournal   12 

V 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled  37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 

44, 45, 46

  


	Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama
	Monografske publikacije
	Doktorske disertacije

